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Anderson Rodrigues Leonidas 4120033470 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.40 0.40 7.20

Anderson Vieira Monteiro 4120024734 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.50 0.40 0.50 0.50 0.30 0.40 0.40 7.70

Andersson Carneiro De Santana 4120019949 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.80 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.40 0.50 7.30

André Augusto Corrêa Cunha 4120027305 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.70 0.80 1.60 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.30 0.50 7.10

André Costa Gouveia 4120036319 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.80 1.80 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.50 7.60

André De Albuquerque Murakami 4120019303 0.30 0.00 0.10 0.50 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.40 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.30 0.40 7.30

Andre Dias Vasconcelos Junior 4120026134 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.70 1.40 1.80 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.50 0.00 0.40 0.50 7.10

Andre Filipe Ribeiro Valente 4120037112 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.30 0.70 1.40 2.00 0.50 0.40 0.50 0.50 0.40 0.40 0.50 8.30

Andreia Guimaraes Tavares 4120037481 0.30 0.00 0.10 0.20 0.70 1.60 1.40 0.40 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.40 0.50 0.50 7.60

André Luis Calandrini Pinheiro 4120024071 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.50 1.20 1.80 0.50 0.50 0.40 0.50 0.30 0.50 0.50 7.80

André Luís Nunes Novaes Cordeiro 4120028285 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.50 0.70 1.20 1.80 0.30 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.30 0.40 0.50 7.90

Andre Luiz Pessoa De Mello Filho 4120012127 0.30 0.00 0.10 0.30 0.70 1.40 1.80 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.30 0.30 0.40 7.60


